Nyvu	03496
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400258377054
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/07/1401033009 **78.75
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	THE ARY OF STATE UNVISION OF BERORATION 14 APR -7 AH 9:19
Office Use Only	A MA

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

4

SUBJECT: ChampionShips, Inc.

 $\mathbf{\hat{r}}^{i} \in$

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee

■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

State State

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Rayford B. Shipman

6613 Emerald Lake Drive

Address

Miramar, Florida 33023

(305) 335-1442

Daytime Telephone number

rship1119@yahoo.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

_ ,•						
• *	AR'	TICLES bliance with	OF INCO Chapter 617.	RP F.	ORATION STELLE ARY DE	- 5 - 6
he name of th	ne corporation shall be: Cham	ipionS	Ships, I	¦ nc	CRATION S., (Not for Profit) UTVISION OF CARPO . 14 APR -7 AN	DRAILOR
RTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address: 13 Emerald Lake Drive	:			Mailing address, if different is:	54 / 19
Mi	ramar, Florida 33	023	<u> </u>			
• •	or which the corporation is organiz	2ed 1s:			commitment is to using athletic ting opportunities that will	cs as
oroaden	their mindset and inspi	ire then	n to reacl	h t	heir full potential. Champio	onShipe
vill provide r	needed resources, mentoring,tu	toring and	athletic skill	de	velopment to various	
lemogra	phic student bodies ac	ross Sc	outh Flori	da	· ·	
·						
	······································			İ		
ARTICLE IN	er board meeting.			the	directors are elected and appointed:	nually : -
lame and Titl	Bayford B Shinman/CEO &		Name and T	itla	Rosalind Shipman/Vice President	
Address	6613 Emerald Lake	rive	Address:		6613 Emerald Lake Drive	
uur çaş	Miramar, Florida 330	23	Address.		Miramar, Florida 33023	
Name and Tit	_{le:} Raina Shipman/Secr	etary	Name and T	itle:	Howard Hodge III/Treasurer	
Address	2777 SW Archer Roa	ıd	Address:		3360 Bevia Road	
	Gainesville, Florida 3	2608	· ,		Marianna, Florida 32446	
ame and Tit	le: Shirelle Wright MBA	1	Name and T	itle	Rayford Shipman II/Srgt. At Arms	
Address	Community Outreach Sp	ecialist	Address:		6613 Emerald Lake Drive	
	7511 Kismet Str	eet			Miramar, Florida 33023	
	Miramar, Florida 330	23				
				ĺ		

Name and T	itle: Erian Stirrup/Admin. Assistant	Name and T	itle: Joshua Conyers		
Address	1090 NW 66th Street	Address:	16310 NW 23rd Ct.		
	Miami, Florida 33150	_	Miami Gardens, Florida 33054		
Name and Ti	itle:	- Name and T	itle:		
Address		Address:			
Address	<u></u>	_ Address.			
		_			
		_			
ARTICLE	VI REGISTERED AGENT				
	nd Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc	eptable) of the i	egistered agent is:		
Name:	Travis Sands				
Address:	10921 NW 22nd Avenue)			
	Miami, Florida 3310	67			
		<u> </u>			
ARTICLE	<u>VII</u> INCORPORATOR ad address of the Incorporator is:				
	Rayford B. Shipma	in			
Name:	6613 Emerald Lake Drive				
Address:	Miramar, Florida 3				
	Windhar, Fioriad o				
	named as registered agent to accept servic	e of process fo	the above stated corporation at the place designated is gent and agree to act in this capacity		
Having been	am familiar with and acceptive appointment	t as registered a	gent and agree to act in this capacity.		
Having been certificate, I					
Having been certificate, I	ZAL				
!	Required Signature of Registere	-			
!	Required Signature of Registere	-	am aware that any false information submitted in a doct or in s.817.155, F.S.		
!	Required Signature of Registere	erein are true. I ay as provided f	am aware that any false information submitted in a doct or in s.817.155, F.S. $\frac{\frac{y}{z}}{y}$		

1

4

.

I.

.

ç*****: